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Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 Q Cvk Kyla's Dewdrop Country Blues. DN73092704. Australian Cattle Dogs 
 71 9/18/2022  Breeder: Danielle Morren. Sire: Danny's Fiddle Country Blues  Dam: Buckaroo's A Dewdrop  
 Under The Stars. Owner:Korryn Baraks.   
  6 2 Borgo's Lily Marlene AX AXJ NF BCAT TKN. RN30524401. West Highland White Terriers 
 97 1/16/2017  Breeder: Deborah Colvin Borgo. Sire: CH Ridgmar's Ruff Cut Diamond  Dam: CH Borgo's  
 Mi'Wee Perfect Euphoria RA RATN CGC. Owner:Kay Schroeder.   
  9 AB Skippy Doo Dah Day. PR26221901. Poodles (Standard) 
 4/3/2022  Breeder: Tari DuBois. Sire: Dubois Heart Stealin Danseur  Dam: Dubois Victory Rising.  
 Owner:Darcy McBroom and Phillip McBroom.   
 10 3 Ms Graceful Ginger Ann Mcbroom SEN SBN. PR24105002. Poodles (Standard) 
 88 1/16/2021  Breeder: Tari DuBois. Sire: Dubois Mosaic In Stone  Dam: Dubois Smitten With Candy.  
 Owner:Darcy McBroom and Phillip McBroom|Phillip McBroom.   
 11 NQ Sharmik's Caoimhe Of Foracise Glas. SS35863602. Retrievers (Golden) 
 7/11/2022  Breeder: Sharon Long/Lee Miller/Laurene Miller. Sire: GCH CH Leongolden's Dancing With The  
 Stars @ Sharmik  Dam: Sharmik's Secret Maroma Beach Life OJP. Owner:Ronald D DeRooi.   
 12 Q Leia Leia. MB09750801. All American Dog 
 78 1/1/2021  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Cara Fonteyne.   
 14 1 Psycht's Sugar & Spice Bindi CGC. DN71752803. Australian Cattle Dogs 
 98 5/9/2022  Breeder: Ingrid Rosenquist. Sire: CH Psycht's If I Can'T Move Heaven  I'Ll Raise He Ll  Dam:  
 Wayout's When There Are Nine. Owner:Kathy Burma.   
 15 4 Alice In Wonderland IX. PAL286297. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 87 7/28/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Loren Dimmitt.   
 16 AB Denalli's Instant Replay. WS75665501. Doberman Pinschers 
 2/12/2022  Breeder: Mrs. Leona K.C. Sibo. Sire: GCH CH Denalli's Hot Off The Press  Dam: CH Denalli's  
 Blu Jean Baby RN BCAT. Owner:Margaret E Griffith Leona Sibo|MARGARET GRIFFITH|LEONA K SIBO.   
 Rally Novice B 
 18 1 Cedarwoods Macallan Red Label RN. DN67036403. Australian Shepherds 
 99 4/3/2021  Breeder: Debi Cocciola. Sire: MACH8 PACH2 Western Hills Brewed For Ewe MXS3 MJC3  
 MXP5 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX2 MXF T2B2 CGC TKN  Dam: Cedarwood's Cruzn With My F16 BN RI NA  
 OAJ OF BCAT. Owner:Melinda Wichmann.   
 21 4 J-Ann's Prince Of Gondor TKA. NP71923501. Shiba Inu 
 74 12/18/2021  Breeder: Jane A Chapin/Leslie Anderson. Sire: CH J-Ann Strikes Gold  Dam: CH Lesand's All  
 That Glitters Is Gold TKN. Owner:Jane A Chapin .   
 22 3 CH Next Generations Make My Day. SS20064907. Retrievers (Chesapeake Bay) 
 86 6/21/2020  Breeder: Adam Levy/Diane Baker. Sire: GCH CH Spinnakers Lever Action Cowboy RN JH   
 Dam: CH Next Generations Whiskey And Rye. Owner:Debra Jackson.   
 23 2 Ridge View's Treasure Cove JH. SS17755302. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 86 2/14/2020  Breeder: Mr. Ernest Herbert Bryan Jr.. Sire: CH Ridge View's King Of Spades CD BN SH  Dam:  
 Adams Creek D Pearl. Owner:Donna R Reece.   
 Rally Intermediate 
  7 AB Waypoint's Step 5 Charlie. PR25314804. Poodles (Standard) 
 3/22/2022  Breeder: Nancy Borga. Sire: Gaston De Grenier  Dam: Vom Paw Paw To Waypoint Eva Ellie.  
 Owner:Deb Zila-Lawrence|Mike Lawrence.   
 17 Q GCH CH Menagerie's Don'T Tell Me I Can'T CGC TKN. DN68849804. Mudi 
 77 7/14/2021  Breeder: Theresa Stilger. Sire: Kipekee Goodall Biru  Dam: Cruzyn Butterflies R Free To Fly CM  
 BN RI FDC BCAT CGCA TKI. Owner:Roxanne vontayson .   
 19 2 Aramora's Can'T Drive 55 At Doxford TKN. DN69702404. Cardigan Welsh Corgis 
 94 12/28/2021  Breeder: Janice Tesch/Kerry Tesch. Sire: CH Doxford Just Call Me Grand  Dam: PACH  
 Aramoras Rev It Up BN RM2 RAE MXP3 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX. Owner:Sonja Benavidez|Constance  
 Whan.   
 24 1 Turn Key Ridge Down On The Farm Rooster. SS34072502. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 99 1/11/2022  Breeder: Donna Reece/Kristie Battin. Sire: GCH CH Elkens Leo SH  Dam: Ridge View Shimmer 
  In Red. Owner:Kristie Ann Battin|Brittany Murphy.   



Scott County Kennel Club  Sunday, May 14, 2023 

 25 4 Dreamworks Phoenix Rising DCAT SWE SCM SEM SHDN CGC TKE FITS. HP60051004. Beagles (13 Inch) 
 84 4/11/2020  Breeder: Lillian A Strait. Sire: CH Windkist Showme A Grand Slam  Dam: CH Woodland West  
 Epic Journey At Dreamworks. Owner:Lou Ann OMalley|Lilian A Strait.   
 28 3 Fhf Ruthie RN. DN67466902. Border Collies 
 87 6/20/2021  Breeder: renea marie robison. Sire: Ruari  Dam: Fhf I Reckon She's Spicy. Owner:Claire  
 Baranski.   
 Rally Advanced A 
 30 1 Jkc Rb Charm RN OA NAJ XF SWN SBA CGC. DN54250701. Border Collies 
 98 2/12/2018  Breeder: Jim Clanton/Karen Clanton. Sire: Spud  Dam: Jkc Maisy. Owner:Carol Mueller.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 32 Q Goodwin Tri A Classic Shelby RM RAE CGC. DN56767104. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 94 6/2/2018  Breeder: Chris Goodwin. Sire: CH Belmark Drum Roll Please  Dam: Karmuns-Goodwin Away We  
 Go TKN. Owner:Julie King.   
 33 4 Benzonatate Harms RM AX AXJ. MA68801101. All American Dog 
 97 11/18/2015  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Amee Harms.   
 34 Q Fhf Citradelic RAE. DN49529906. Border Collies 
 95 2/12/2017  Breeder: Lynette VandeVenter. Sire: Fhf Dashing Devil  Dam: Fhf Shiver RE. Owner:Claire  
 Baranski.   
 35 NQ CH Happy Tail'S-Anscha Dressed For Success BN RI CGC TKN. WS58677101. Boxers 
 10/20/2017  Breeder: Eugenia Koshiol/Amy C. Bieri/Ann Schach. Sire: GCHG CH Shadigee's Sequel To  
 Legends  Dam: GCH CH Jokar's N Happy Tail's Blonde Moments CD RE MX MXJ. Owner:Rose  
 Northcutt|Ann Schach|Eugenia Koshiol.   
 39 3 Twisted Clover's Charming Wanted Man BN RI. SS17533401. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 98 3/1/2020  Breeder: Charlene Moser/F Jerome Moser. Sire: CH Rozihill Wonderful World Of Oz  Dam: CH  
 Charm's Here Comes Sassy. Owner:Brittany Murphy.   
 40 1 Wakemup Rise To Your Dreams UD BN GN VER RA MX MXJ OF. SS14326904. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 9/11/2019  Breeder: Beth Ericson. Sire: OTCH23 MACH3 Webshire's Takoda Code Talker VCD3 UDX26  
 OGM RE JH MXC PAD MJC PJD T2B5  Dam: Spirits Bad Habit At Wakemup CD RA. Owner:Nancy  
 Peterson.   
 44 1 PACH Elysian's Raisin Kane @Myriah CD BN GN RE JH AX AXJ MXP6 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX. SR75608806. Retrievers 
  100  (Golden) 11/6/2012  Breeder: Jeanette S Von Barby. Sire: GCH CH Springcreek Everlore All Time Hi CDX BN RN  
 MH  Dam: CH Becksgold Rev R Up @ Elysian UD RE TD MH26. Owner:Diane Eastman|Lisa Eastman.   
 45 Q T-Pines Rollin' Thunder UDX OM2 RM CGC TKI. SR90502307. Retrievers (Golden) 
 80 11/3/2015  Breeder: Colleen Wegner/Jim Wegner. Sire: FC AFC Topbrass Hawks Blackhawk  Dam: T- 
 Pines Wilma Pearl CDX BN MH. Owner:Roy Mashaney.   
 46 AB Lucy Good Kharma CD RM2 RAE CGC TKN. SS15034704. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 10/1/2019  Breeder: Jordan Farrier. Sire: Duke Of Wayland III  Dam: Farrier's Paizley May. Owner:Susan  
 Haupt  David Haupt.   
 47 Q CH Denalli's Baby Face Nelson RE CGCA. WS57261107. Doberman Pinschers 
 90 5/21/2017  Breeder: Mrs. Leona K.C. Sibo. Sire: GCH CH Denalli's Caught Red Handed RA CGCA  Dam:  
 CH Silverhawks Monsters Inc.. Owner:Margaret E Griffith Leona Sibo.   
 48 Q Came In Like A Wrecking Ball CD BN RE CGCA TKA VSWB FITG. PAL278753. Newfoundlands 
 94 1/4/2019  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Liz Pagel.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 32 Q Goodwin Tri A Classic Shelby RM RAE CGC. DN56767104. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 82 6/2/2018  Breeder: Chris Goodwin. Sire: CH Belmark Drum Roll Please  Dam: Karmuns-Goodwin Away We  
 Go TKN. Owner:Julie King.   
 33 Q Benzonatate Harms RM AX AXJ. MA68801101. All American Dog 
 84 11/18/2015  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Amee Harms.   
 34 Q Fhf Citradelic RAE. DN49529906. Border Collies 
 89 2/12/2017  Breeder: Lynette VandeVenter. Sire: Fhf Dashing Devil  Dam: Fhf Shiver RE. Owner:Claire  
 Baranski.   
 38 4 Kalista Zummon With A Wave CD BN RN MX AXJ XF TKA. WS59624305. Portuguese Water Dogs 
 95 12/2/2017  Breeder: Judy Cheguis/Linda K Hunt. Sire: CH MACH4 Sun Joy's Back In Time At Kalista RI  
 MXS2 PAD MJG2 PJD MFS TQX T2B2  Dam: CH Kalista's Vixen. Owner:Paula Kerezsi|Tracy Kittrell|Linda K Hunt.   
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 44 1/HC PACH Elysian's Raisin Kane @Myriah CD BN GN RE JH AX AXJ MXP6 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX. SR75608806. Retrievers 
  100  (Golden) 11/6/2012  Breeder: Jeanette S Von Barby. Sire: GCH CH Springcreek Everlore All Time Hi CDX BN RN  
 MH  Dam: CH Becksgold Rev R Up @ Elysian UD RE TD MH26. Owner:Diane Eastman|Lisa Eastman.   
 45 2 T-Pines Rollin' Thunder UDX OM2 RM CGC TKI. SR90502307. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 11/3/2015  Breeder: Colleen Wegner/Jim Wegner. Sire: FC AFC Topbrass Hawks Blackhawk  Dam: T- 
 Pines Wilma Pearl CDX BN MH. Owner:Roy Mashaney.   
 46 AB Lucy Good Kharma CD RM2 RAE CGC TKN. SS15034704. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 10/1/2019  Breeder: Jordan Farrier. Sire: Duke Of Wayland III  Dam: Farrier's Paizley May. Owner:Susan  
 Haupt  David Haupt.   
 47 Q CH Denalli's Baby Face Nelson RE CGCA. WS57261107. Doberman Pinschers 
 91 5/21/2017  Breeder: Mrs. Leona K.C. Sibo. Sire: GCH CH Denalli's Caught Red Handed RA CGCA  Dam:  
 CH Silverhawks Monsters Inc.. Owner:Margaret E Griffith Leona Sibo.   
 48 3 Came In Like A Wrecking Ball CD BN RE CGCA TKA VSWB FITG. PAL278753. Newfoundlands 
 97 1/4/2019  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Liz Pagel.   
 49 Q Kalista's By The Book CD BN GN RI CGC TKA. WS67885405. Portuguese Water Dogs 
 80 4/3/2020  Breeder: Nicole Bearman/Linda K Hunt. Sire: CH Hunter Walking On Water  Dam: GCHB CH  
 Kalista's What A Catch CD RA OA OAJ OF TKI. Owner:Tracy M Kittrell|Paula Kerezsi|Linda K Hunt.   
 Rally Master 
 32 2 Goodwin Tri A Classic Shelby RM RAE CGC. DN56767104. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 93 6/2/2018  Breeder: Chris Goodwin. Sire: CH Belmark Drum Roll Please  Dam: Karmuns-Goodwin Away We  
 Go TKN. Owner:Julie King.   
 33 3 Benzonatate Harms RM AX AXJ. MA68801101. All American Dog 
 92 11/18/2015  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Amee Harms.   
 34 Q Fhf Citradelic RAE. DN49529906. Border Collies 
 85 2/12/2017  Breeder: Lynette VandeVenter. Sire: Fhf Dashing Devil  Dam: Fhf Shiver RE. Owner:Claire  
 Baranski.   
 42 AB Apollo Prince Of The Prairie CD RE CGC TKN. PR18697902. Poodles (Standard) 
 6/29/2015  Breeder: Ron Menning. Sire: Menning's Proud Prince  Dam: Elm Creeks Polly. Owner:Mary  
 Penisten|Gina Penisten.   
 43 Q GCH CH Double Helix Back In Time CD BN GN RM2 RAE2 OA NAJ AXP OJP NFP TKN. WS43901101. Samoyeds 
 86 3/26/2013  Breeder: Teri Johnson/Wayne Johnson/Robinette Dunahugh-Ralston. Sire: CH Chatanika's Black 
  Forest Run  Dam: CH Double Helix Life Is A Highway. Owner:Katie Heidt.   
 44  1/HTQ PACH Elysian's Raisin Kane @Myriah CD BN GN RE JH AX AXJ MXP6 MXPS MJP5 MJPS PAX. SR75608806. Retrievers 
  99  (Golden) 11/6/2012  Breeder: Jeanette S Von Barby. Sire: GCH CH Springcreek Everlore All Time Hi CDX BN RN  
 MH  Dam: CH Becksgold Rev R Up @ Elysian UD RE TD MH26. Owner:Diane Eastman|Lisa Eastman.   
 45 4 T-Pines Rollin' Thunder UDX OM2 RM CGC TKI. SR90502307. Retrievers (Golden) 
 90 11/3/2015  Breeder: Colleen Wegner/Jim Wegner. Sire: FC AFC Topbrass Hawks Blackhawk  Dam: T- 
 Pines Wilma Pearl CDX BN MH. Owner:Roy Mashaney.   
 46 AB Lucy Good Kharma CD RM2 RAE CGC TKN. SS15034704. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 10/1/2019  Breeder: Jordan Farrier. Sire: Duke Of Wayland III  Dam: Farrier's Paizley May. Owner:Susan  
 Haupt  David Haupt.   
 47 Q CH Denalli's Baby Face Nelson RE CGCA. WS57261107. Doberman Pinschers 
 72 5/21/2017  Breeder: Mrs. Leona K.C. Sibo. Sire: GCH CH Denalli's Caught Red Handed RA CGCA  Dam:  
 CH Silverhawks Monsters Inc.. Owner:Margaret E Griffith Leona Sibo.   
 48 Q Came In Like A Wrecking Ball CD BN RE CGCA TKA VSWB FITG. PAL278753. Newfoundlands 
 78 1/4/2019  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Liz Pagel.   
 50 AB CH Double Helix California Dreamin' UD BN RM3 RAE2 NAP OJP NFP SCN CGC TKI. WS57295106. Samoyeds 
 3/19/2017  Breeder: Robinette Dunahugh-Ralston/Belinda Torrez. Sire: Chelestina's Hawk On The Wind   
 Dam: GCH CH Double Helix Live From The Piston Cup. Owner:Kathy Stepp.   


